Kysliachenko Halyna Markivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Chaika", Head
Date of dismissal Dec. 10, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10235
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10235

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Popik Iryna Mykhailivna

Popik Mariia Andriivna

Lukashevych Liudmyla Markivna

Kysliachenko Mykhailo Fedorovych

Kulish Tetiana Markivna

N

daughter

granddaughter

sibling

husband

sibling


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46326
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46326
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46326
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46326
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46349
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46325
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46325
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46325
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46325
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46348

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
Yalka, 3acTynHuK
reHepasibHOro ANpekTopa

Hep>xaBHe MiaNPUEMCTBO
Yanka, 3aCTynHUK
reHepanbHOro gnpekTopa

HNepnaBHe MigNPUEMCTBO
"Yamka", 3aCTymnHuK
reHepanbHOro oupekTopa

HdepnaBHe NiANpMEMCTBO
"Yanmka", 3aCTynHUK
reHepanbHOro gupekTopa

15 508,76

15 508,76

9 231,15

5 661,99

1 549,62


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0c5ed25-854a-44e8-b2d5-8c066ddd41d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3b84483-c341-436a-9d39-e5219df184b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a1f335-2efe-4ce4-8854-b736b9d48d79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da036100-af76-4d9a-84c6-f759139ed804

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0c5ed25-854a-44e8-b2d5-8c066ddd41d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0c5ed25-854a-44e8-b2d5-8c066ddd41d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0c5ed25-854a-44e8-b2d5-8c066ddd41d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3b84483-c341-436a-9d39-e5219df184b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3b84483-c341-436a-9d39-e5219df184b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3b84483-c341-436a-9d39-e5219df184b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a1f335-2efe-4ce4-8854-b736b9d48d79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a1f335-2efe-4ce4-8854-b736b9d48d79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a1f335-2efe-4ce4-8854-b736b9d48d79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da036100-af76-4d9a-84c6-f759139ed804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da036100-af76-4d9a-84c6-f759139ed804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da036100-af76-4d9a-84c6-f759139ed804

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2016 439,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0c5ed25-854a-44e8-b2d5-8c066ddd41d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3b84483-c341-436a-9d39-e5219df184b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a1f335-2efe-4ce4-8854-b736b9d48d79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da036100-af76-4d9a-84c6-f759139ed804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0c5ed25-854a-44e8-b2d5-8c066ddd41d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3b84483-c341-436a-9d39-e5219df184b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a1f335-2efe-4ce4-8854-b736b9d48d79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da036100-af76-4d9a-84c6-f759139ed804

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2016

162255.0 sq. m (8)

162255.0 sq. m (8)

162255.0 sq. m (8)

124435.0 sq. m (7)

116.4 sq. m (1)

116.4 sq. m (1)

116.4 sq. m (1)

242.2 sq.
(3)

242.2 sq.
(3)

242.2 sq.
(3)

242.2 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0c5ed25-854a-44e8-b2d5-8c066ddd41d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3b84483-c341-436a-9d39-e5219df184b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a1f335-2efe-4ce4-8854-b736b9d48d79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da036100-af76-4d9a-84c6-f759139ed804

VEHICLES:

2019 « SKODA OCTAVIA 2003
2019 « SKODA OCTAVIA 2003
2018 « SKODA OCTAVIA 2003
¢ VOLKSWAGEN POLO 2012
2016 « SKODA OCTAVIA 2003
¢ VOLKSWAGEN POLO 2012
il
CAREER:
Dec. 4, 2019 — till Dec. 10, 2019 SE "Chaika", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0c5ed25-854a-44e8-b2d5-8c066ddd41d3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3b84483-c341-436a-9d39-e5219df184b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16a1f335-2efe-4ce4-8854-b736b9d48d79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da036100-af76-4d9a-84c6-f759139ed804
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10235
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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